CAFETERIA MENU October13-19  *Menu Subject to Change** All Prices Include Tax**
	Mon

10/13
	BBQ Chicken
$3.75
	Hot Dog

$3.00
	
	Green Beans

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10

	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	Mac & Cheese

	Soup of the Day

$3.40
	

	Tue

10/14
	Beef

Stroganoff

$3.75
	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	Gravy
	Carrots

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10

	
	
	Hot Dog
$3.00
	Mashed Potato
$1.00
	Soup of the Day

$3.40
	

	Wed

10/15

	Manicotti

$3.75
	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	Garlic Bread

.50¢
	Broccoli

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10

	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	Breaded Ravioli
$3.75
	Soup of the Day

$3.40
	

	Thur.

10/16
	Chicken Strips

$3.75
	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	Gravy
	Corn

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10

	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	Mashed Potato

$1.00
	Soup of the Day

$3.40
	

	Fri

10/17
	Chef Choice Entree

	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	
	Green Beans

.75ٕ¢
	Fries

$2.10


	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	
	Soup of the Day

$3.40
	

	Sat

10/18
	Chef Choice

Entree


	Hot Dog

$3.00
	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	Vegetable of the Day

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10

	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	Corn Dog

$1.50
	
	

	Sun

10/19
	Chef Choice Entree
	Hot Dog

$3.00
	Chicken Breast

$2.50
	Vegetable of the Day

.75¢
	Fries

$2.10


	
	
	Hamburger

$3.00
	Fried Chicken

$2.75
	
	


Monday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein (g)

	Chicken with Mushrooms
	5 oz
	265
	8
	5
	41

	Wild Rice
	1 cup
	190
	.5
	42
	6

	Green Beans
	3 oz
	30
	0
	5
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday
	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein (g)

	Beef Stroganoff
	1 cup
	339
	27
	6
	19

	Carrots
	3oz
	35
	0
	7
	1

	Mashed Potato
	½ cup
	100
	1
	22
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	


Wednesday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein (g)

	Manicotti
	Ea
	330
	14
	27
	25

	Broccoli
	1/2 cup
	25
	0
	4
	2

	Garlic Bread
	ea
	150
	9
	15
	3

	Breaded Ravioli
	7 raviolis
	85
	11
	36
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Thursday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein

(g)

	Chicken Strips
	3 Strips
	200
	9
	13
	17

	Mashed Potato
	½ cup
	100
	1
	22
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Friday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein

(g)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Other Items

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Protein (g)

	Grilled Chicken
	Ea
	156
	2
	0
	33

	Hamburger
	Ea
	300
	23
	0
	25

	Hot Dog with Bun
	Ea
	228
	15
	16
	8

	Nacho with Cheese
	Ea
	230
	13
	26
	3

	Chili
	1 cup
	269
	13
	25
	16

	French Fries
	3 oz
	170
	8
	23
	2


